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The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW
ZEALAND
on

31st
March,

1919—
continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1918-1919.

Authorizing
Act.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

SinkingFunds.
Indebted

u

.
Int.
I

S.F.
!

Annual
Charge.

Remarks.

Amount.
j__

When
payable.

Brought
forward

Native
Land

Purchases
Act,

1892

Naval
Defence
Act,

1909*......
I

(Issued
to

cover
expensesof

raising
£953,500

loan)

i

I

£

£ 47,174,781
:

125,000
31
Oct.,

1922

j

953,500
)

j

1

Dec,
1945f

\

\

963,131-:
(

9,631
j

li
1

Dec,
1945+

469!l47
I

475,992
j

1

Feb.,
1925

[

£

£ 47,174,781 125,000953,500
;

9,631
I

6,845
\

469,147
/o 4

i

44
j

% 4

r

£ 2,296,151
j

5,000
!

30
April

and
31
Oct.

42,907
j

Uune
„

1
Dec.

71,807
!

..

'Sinking
fund
4

per
cent.

433
i

1
June

and
1

Dec.

payable
on

£1,795,167
for

1919-20.

240
1

Feb.
.

1

Aug.
fRepayable
at
the
option
of

18,766
!

1
Feb.

„

1

Aug.
the

Government,
on
or

after
1st

December,
1925,

487
;

15
April
„

15
Oct.

by

giving
three
months'

12,040
!
30
June
„

31
Dec.

notice
in

London
Gazette.

2,958
i
30
June
„

31
Dec.

6,600
j

1
Jan.
.

1

July.

7,768
]

1
Feu.

„

1

Aug.

2,812
15

April
„

15
Oct.

1,000
I

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

2,188
I

28
May

„

28
Nov.

32
j

15
April

„

15
Oct.

208
I

15
April
.

15
Oct.

784
I
15

April
„

15
Oct.

315
!

15
April

.

15
Oct.

1,195,064
I

1

May
.

1
Nov.

578,780;
1
Jan.
„

1

July.
{Does
not

include
£223,795
:

200,099:
1

April
„

1

Oct.

4-per-cent.
(1929),£1,032,365
'

362,804:
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.
34-per-
cent.,

£2,990,000:
3

per-cent.,
and
£1,814,521

'

100,440
15

May
„

15
Nov.

4-per-oent.
(1963)
stock

trana-

84
'
15

May
„

15
Nov.
ferred
to
the
State

Advances'

541,893
:
15

May
„

15
Nov.
Office.

37,033
15

May
„

15
Nov.

43,938
15

May
„

15
Nov.
§

Sinking
fund
1

per
cent.

186,835
15

May
„

15
Nov.
payable
on

£18,683,545
for

113,523
15

May
„

15
Nov.

1919-20.

2,285
15

May
„

15
Nov.

5,453
15

May
„

15
Nov.

:

I

£2,607
was

credited
to

Consolidated
Fund

during

1915-16,
and
is
held
to
meet

the
debentures

outstanding

875
1

April
and
1
Oct.
when

presented.

17,625
1

April
„

1
Oct.

j

New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908..
..

j

44 34
i

4

;

;

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

— Consolidated
Loan

Act,
1867..

13,000
15

April,
1920

301,000
.

j

31
Dec,

1919

84,500
...„„31

Deo.,
1919

lesioOO
I

744
'

700

Uan.,
1921

194,200
J

{

1
Feb..

1921

235}54,700
n

I

28
Nov.,

1919

800
(.

60,700
fflS
Oct.,

1920

5,200
)

;

(15
Oct.,

1923

20,900
1

|15April,1920
7,000
J

Jl
'

w
(15April,1920

29,876,607

1

Nov.,
1929

16,536,567
I

AO
,«.,*.,
f

J

Uan.,
1910

6,669,980

i

1

April,1945

9,070,107
)

{

1

Feb.,
1963

2,232,000
1

,15
Nov.,

1938

2,810

15
Nov.,

1938

12,042,075
;

15
Nov.,

1938

740,660

15
Nov.,

1927

976,400

.'15
Nov.,

1938

h.8,683,545
\\

2,522,730
1

j

15
Nov.,

1938

45,700

:

15
Nov.,

1927

121,170

15
Nov.,

1938

2,500
15

July,
1914

25,000
1

.„p
nnnj
f

1

Oct.,
1948

470,000
j

*
ao'

uuu
;{

1

April,
1949

131,019,510
I

l_

1

13,000301,000
j

84,500 165,000191,20075,000 25,000 54,700 800 5,200 20,900 7,000 29,876,607 16,536,5676,669,980 9,070,107 2,232,000 2,810
j

12,042,075740,660 976,400
j

2,522,730 45.700 121,170
2,50011

25,000 470,000
2,500

131,017,010
314

;

4 4

!

3f
!

4 4 4 4 3| 4 3 4

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884

..

-j I

Defence
and
other

Purposes
Loan
Aot,
1870
\

General
Purposes
Loan
Aot,

1873

I

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870
I

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Inscribed
Stock
J

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stook
Act,

1917

—
Finance
Act,

1916,
section
35

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917
..

t

War
Purposes
Loan

Act,
1917

(available
for

Death
Duties)

44
*

3 5 44
'

445 44

1§

Finance
Act,

1918,
section
10

..

\

Finance
Act,

1918,
section
10

(available
for

Death
Duties)

New
Zealand

Loan
Aot,

1863

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Aot,

1909—Land
for
Settlements

Branch

343f

Carried
forward

5,859,2275,859,227


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

